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2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

Regional Type:  State

Period: 9/1/2013 - 9/30/2013

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Total Number of Service Requests: 41,269

Total Number of Transactions: 38,042

Public Safety 220

Consumer Regulation 251

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

255

Consumer Assistance and Protection 214

Legal Assistance 263

Legal Services 1,443

Information Services 2,220

Substance Abuse Services 862

Food 1,313

Financial Assistance 3,349

Housing/Shelter 3,761

Public Assistance Programs 9,211

Utilities/Heat 3,606

Outpatient Mental Health Care 3,745

Tax Organizations and Services 381

Employment and Training Programs 513

Community Services 270

Law Enforcement Agencies 315

Transportation 516

Personal/Household Goods 748

Health Supportive Services 861

Benefits Screening 602

Individual and Family Support Services 636

Aggregate

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Public Health 204

Social Insurance Programs 201
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Community Services 270

Legal Assistance 261

Law Enforcement Agencies 298

Employment and Training Programs 511

Tax Organizations and Services 380

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

254

Social Insurance Programs 201

Consumer Complaints 178

Public Health 204

Consumer Regulation 251

Consumer Assistance and Protection 214

Transportation 516

Financial Assistance 3,347

Outpatient Mental Health Care 2,872

Information Services 1,767

Public Assistance Programs 9,207

Housing/Shelter 3,730

Utilities/Heat 3,606

Legal Services 1,441

Personal/Household Goods 748

Individual and Family Support Services 634

Benefits Screening 602

Food 1,313

Substance Abuse Services 861

Health Supportive Services 858

Connecticut

Region Level 2 Service Count
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Legal Services 2

Inpatient Health Facilities 1

Legal Assistance 2

Individual and Family Support Services 2

Mental Health Facilities 2

Psychiatric Support Services 1

Consumer Complaints 1

Tax Organizations and Services 1

Criminal Correctional System 1

Organizational Development and Management 
Services

1

Disaster Services 1

Substance Abuse Services 1

Public Safety 46

Housing/Shelter 31

Information Services 453

Community Groups 2

Outpatient Mental Health Care 873

Financial Assistance 2

Employment and Training Programs 2

Health Supportive Services 3

Law Enforcement Agencies 17

Public Assistance Programs 4

Out of State

Region Level 2 Service Count


